Big Devils

Girls

First Surname
Laila Rusten
Jorja Bennetts
Allysha Daniell
Ruby George
Tabitha Newcomb
Chloe Palmer
Jaymie Rowlands
Poppy Fitzgerald
Boys

First Surname
Oscar Smeallie
Wes Pirie

Finn Wood-Smitth
Oliver Evans
Charlie Gallen
Logan Geddes
Jordan Geddes
Lance Speakman
Charlie Newcomb
Seth May

Little Devils

Girls

First Surname
Billie Rohr
Madison Johnson
Ruby Azar
Monique Bennetts
Emily Atkinson
Willow May
Audrey Bonham
Aggie Boyland
Boys

First Surname
Nate Taylor
Dusty May

Jack Carberry
Archie George
Harrison Kiley

Rex Speakman
Lachlan Williams
Diezel Fitzgerald
Ashton Taylor
Josh Palmer
Sam Rusten
Toby Williams
Angus Reynolds

Pos

11
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16
17
18
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14
16
17
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19
20
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11
12
13
15
21

Time

00:17:23
00:17:35
00:18:53
00:19:01
00:19:40
00:20:25
00:20:35
00:21:36

Time

00:14:55
00:15:15
00:16:56
00:17:30
00:17:38
00:18:09
00:18:11
00:18:16
00:19:49
00:19:51

Time

00:09:42
00:10:32
00:11:17
00:12:10
00:13:20
00:13:54
00:15:35
00:15:59

Time

00:08:44
00:08:47
00:09:47
00:09:50
00:10:11
00:10:23
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:11:08
00:11:39
00:16:45

Gender
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Swim
00:02:26
00:02:11
00:02:57
00:02:37
00:02:09
00:03:20
00:02:33
00:02:45

Swim
00:02:13
00:02:00
00:02:16
00:02:29
00:02:36
00:02:50
00:02:36
00:02:48
00:02:26
00:02:34

Swim
00:01:43
00:01:43
00:02:00
00:01:44
00:02:18
00:02:22
00:02:16
00:02:25

Swim
00:01:42
00:01:21
00:01:44
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:02:03
00:01:24
00:01:37
00:01:52
00:01:51
00:02:01
00:01:50
00:02:26

Cycle
00:08:13
00:08:16
00:08:39
00:09:58
00:10:45
00:09:49
00:09:22
00:10:01

Cycle
00:06:46
00:07:42
00:08:49
00:08:37
00:09:08
00:09:03
00:09:18
00:08:45
00:10:05
00:10:15

Cycle
00:03:19
00:03:41
00:04:25
00:04:24
00:04:40
00:05:49
00:05:25
00:06:11

Cycle
00:03:12
00:03:21
00:03:16
00:03:35
00:03:33
00:03:15
00:03:47
00:03:46
00:04:35
00:04:12
00:04:20
00:04:18
00:06:29

T2
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:20
00:00:10
00:00:24
00:00:21

T2
00:00:18
00:00:15
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:18
00:00:23

T2
00:00:18
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:25
00:00:41
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:27

T2
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:18
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:21
00:00:34
00:00:13
00:00:26
00:00:16
00:00:21

Run
00:06:28
00:06:49
00:07:02
00:06:13
00:06:28
00:07:07
00:08:17
00:08:30

Run
00:05:39
00:05:19
00:05:33
00:06:05
00:05:39
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:19
00:07:02
00:06:40

Run
00:04:23
00:04:53
00:04:34
00:05:38
00:05:43
00:05:22
00:07:33
00:06:58

Run
00:03:28
00:03:47
00:04:32
00:04:21
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:03:47
00:04:34
00:04:23
00:05:16
00:07:30



