Big Devils

C	i	r	le
J	П	П	15

First	Surname	Pos	Time	Gender	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run
Laila	Rusten	4	00:17:23	1	00:02:26	00:08:13	00:00:18	00:06:28
Jorja	Bennetts	6	00:17:35	2	00:02:11	00:08:16	00:00:19	00:06:49
Allysha	Daniell	11	00:18:53	3	00:02:57	00:08:39	00:00:16	00:07:02
Ruby	George	12	00:19:01	4	00:02:37	00:09:58	00:00:14	00:06:13
Tabitha	Newcomb	13	00:19:40	5	00:02:09	00:10:45	00:00:20	00:06:28
Chloe	Palmer	16	00:20:25	6	00:03:20	00:09:49	00:00:10	00:07:07
Jaymie	Rowlands	17	00:20:35	7	00:02:33	00:09:22	00:00:24	00:08:17
Poppy	Fitzgerald	18	00:21:36	8	00:02:45	00:10:01	00:00:21	00:08:30

Boys

First	Surname	Pos	Time	Gender	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run
Oscar	Smeallie	1	00:14:55	1	00:02:13	00:06:46	00:00:18	00:05:39
Wes	Pirie	2	00:15:15	2	00:02:00	00:07:42	00:00:15	00:05:19
Finn	Wood-Smitth	3	00:16:56	3	00:02:16	00:08:49	00:00:19	00:05:33
Oliver	Evans	5	00:17:30	4	00:02:29	00:08:37	00:00:21	00:06:05
Charlie	Gallen	7	00:17:38	5	00:02:36	00:09:08	00:00:16	00:05:39
Logan	Geddes	8	00:18:09	6	00:02:50	00:09:03	00:00:19	00:05:59
Jordan	Geddes	9	00:18:11	7	00:02:36	00:09:18	00:00:19	00:06:00
Lance	Speakman	10	00:18:16	8	00:02:48	00:08:45	00:00:25	00:06:19
Charlie	Newcomb	14	00:19:49	9	00:02:26	00:10:05	00:00:18	00:07:02
Seth	May	15	00:19:51	10	00:02:34	00:10:15	00:00:23	00:06:40

Little Devils

Girls

First	Surname	Pos	Time	Gender	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run
Billie	Rohr	3	00:09:42	1	00:01:43	00:03:19	00:00:18	00:04:23
Madison	Johnson	8	00:10:32	2	00:01:43	00:03:41	00:00:17	00:04:53
Ruby	Azar	14	00:11:17	3	00:02:00	00:04:25	00:00:19	00:04:34
Monique	Bennetts	16	00:12:10	4	00:01:44	00:04:24	00:00:25	00:05:38
Emily	Atkinson	17	00:13:20	5	00:02:18	00:04:40	00:00:41	00:05:43
Willow	May	18	00:13:54	6	00:02:22	00:05:49	00:00:23	00:05:22
Audrey	Bonham	19	00:15:35	7	00:02:16	00:05:25	00:00:23	00:07:33
Aggie	Boyland	20	00:15:59	8	00:02:25	00:06:11	00:00:27	00:06:58

Boys

First	Surname	Pos	Time	Gender	Swim	Cycle	T2	Run
Nate	Taylor	1	00:08:44	1	00:01:42	00:03:12	00:00:24	00:03:28
Dusty	May	2	00:08:47	2	00:01:21	00:03:21	00:00:19	00:03:47
Jack	Carberry	4	00:09:47	3	00:01:44	00:03:16	00:00:18	00:04:32
Archie	George	5	00:09:50	4	00:01:38	00:03:35	00:00:17	00:04:21
Harrison	Kiley	6	00:10:11	5	00:01:39	00:03:33	00:00:21	00:04:40
Rex	Speakman	7	00:10:23	6	00:02:03	00:03:15	00:00:26	00:04:41
Lachlan	Williams	9	00:10:39	7	00:01:24	00:03:47	00:00:28	00:05:01
Diezel	Fitzgerald	10	00:10:43	8	00:01:37	00:03:46	00:00:21	00:05:01
Ashton	Taylor	11	00:10:46	9	00:01:52	00:04:35	00:00:34	00:03:47
Josh	Palmer	12	00:10:49	10	00:01:51	00:04:12	00:00:13	00:04:34
Sam	Rusten	13	00:11:08	11	00:02:01	00:04:20	00:00:26	00:04:23
Toby	Williams	15	00:11:39	12	00:01:50	00:04:18	00:00:16	00:05:16
Angus	Reynolds	21	00:16:45	13	00:02:26	00:06:29	00:00:21	00:07:30